
Online Fundraising Sources:  
 
 ACT for Alexandria’s Spring2ACTION: 

http://www.actforalexandria.org/spring2action 
 Appbackr: www.appbackr.com/ 
 Angel List: www.angel.co/ 
 Cause Pro: www.causepro.com/ 
 Causes: www.causes.com 
 Change: www.change.org/ 
 Click and Pledge: www.clickandpledge.com/ 
 Crowd Funder: www.crowdfunder.com/ 
 Crowd FundX: www.crowdfunder.com/blog/what-is-crowdfundx/ 
 Crowd it: www.crowdit.com/ 
 Crowd Rise: www.crowdrise.com/ 
 Donors Choose: www.donorschoose.org/ 
 E-Tapestry from Blackbaud:  

www.blackbaud.com/fundraising-crm/etapestry-donor-management 
 First Giving: www.firstgiving.com/ 
 Fundrazr: www.fundrazr.com/ 
 Fundly: 

www.fundly.com/?utm_source=google&utm_medium=cpc&utm_campaign=Onlin
e-Fundraising 

 Give Forward: www.giveforward.com  
 Give Zooks: www.givezooks.com/ 
 Giving Impact: www.givingimpact.com/ 
 Givlet: www.givlet.org/ 
 Go Fund Me: www.gofundme.com/ 
 Go Get Funding: www.gogetfunding.com/ 
 Indiegogo: www.indiegogo.com/ 
 Invest In: www.invested.in/ 
 Just Give: http://www.justgive.org/ 
 Kickstarter: www.kickstarter.com/ 
 My Event: http://fundraising.myevent.com/ 
 Network for Good: www1.networkforgood.org/ 
 PayPal: www.paypal.com/webapps/mpp/fundraising 
 Play it Forward: www.sixdegrees.org/ 
 Pledgie:  www.pledgie.com/ 
 Piryx: www.piryx.com/ 
 Qgiv:  http://www.qgiv.com/ 
 Quirky: www.quirky.com/shop 
 Razoo: www.razoo.com/ 
 Rockethub: www.rockethub.com/ 
 Six Degrees: www.sixdegrees.org/ 
 SoMoLend: www.somolend.com/ 
 Stay classy: www.stayclassy.org/ 
 You Caring: www.youcaring.com/ 
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